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TPR ENTERPRISES, LTD.®

TPR WESTFLEX® 120V ROUND TOP HORIZONTAL BEND PG/
LED NEON

Description:

The TPR Westflex® 120V
round-top LED Neon is a flexible
Neon replacement product for use
in Architectural and Entertainment
venues. It is available in several
single color temperatures of white
light and solid colors. It is IP67
rated, has UV protection, and
allows for a tight bend radius.
Great for outlining buildings and
creating curved lines of light. Does
not require an external driver.

Specifications:
Working Temp.: -20 ~ 35°C / -4~95°F Min. Segment Length:  3.28078"” (83.33mm - for all colors
Storage Temp.: -20 ~ 60°C / -4~140°F except Red and Amber)

4.9213” (125 mm - Red and Amber ONLY)
Ambient Installation Temp: 0 ~ 45°C / 32 ~ 113°F
Max. Mounting Surface Temp.:  60°C / 140°F
Power Consumption: 3.1 watts per foot
Max. Fixture Length: 65.61" ( 20m) single feed

Voltage: 120VAC
Lumens/FT (4000K white): 128 lumens per foot
Minimum Bend Radius: 4.72" (120mm)

Dimming: ELV

Certifications:

Intertek

Ordering Logic:

MODEL VOLTAGE COLOR SHAPE FEED TYPE
TPR-FL-NEON - 120V - RED - R (round-top) - EF (end feed)
GREEN F (flat-top) BF (bottom feed)
BLUE SB (side-bend SF-L (side fed left)

AMBER vertically bending) SF-R (side fed right)
2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5700K
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